7.14
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2019 Connectix E&OE
Cabinets
UK Socket Rack PDU’s
Racky Rax’s full range of high quality BS1363 UK outlet Power Distribution Units (PDU) range are available with or without Surge Protection.
Our PDUs have multiple outputs designed to distribute electric power, to racks of computers and networking equipment.
When facing challenges in power protection and management solutions you can rely on a PDU monitoring to improve efficiency, uptime, and
growth. Our vertical PDUs fit by mounting onto the back profile of a floor standing cabinet.
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
4 Way 1U Horizontal PDU RR-P1-4
6 Way 1U Horizontal PDU RR-P1-6
4 Way Surge Protected Horizontal PDU RR-FP1-4
6 Way Surge Protected Horizontal PDU RR-FP1-6
8 Way Surge Protected Vertical PDU RR-FP1-8
10 Way Surge Protected Vertical PDU 009-000-005-11F
12 Way Surge Protected Vertical PDU 009-000-005-12F
6 Way Vertical PDU RR-P2-6
8 Way Vertical PDU RR-P2-8
10 Way Vertical PDU RR-P2-10
12 Way Vertical PDU RR-P2-12
Features & Benefits
•	 BS1363 UK Sockets
•	 External earth facility
•	 Choice of standardP1-8 and filtered solutions with input plug
variants
•	 On/Off switch
•	 Filtered solutions have earthing light, power indicator and
surged protection.
•	 2m length lead
•	 IP20 rated
Dimensions
Product Mounting Centres Overall Length
4 Way 1U Horizontal PDU 461.6 mm 482.6 mm
6 Way 1U Horizontal PDU 461.6 mm 482.6 mm
4 Way Surge Protected Horizontal PDU 461.6 mm 482.6 mm
6 Way Surge Protected Horizontal PDU 465.6 mm 482.6 mm
8 Way Surge Protected Vertical PDU 659.2mm 680.2mm
10 Way Surge Protected Vertical PDU 778.6mm 799.6mm
12 Way Surge Protected Vertical PDU 898mm 919mm
6 Way Vertical PDU 461.6 mm 482.6 mm
8 Way Vertical PDU 551.6 mm 572.6 mm
10 Way Vertical PDU 655.6 mm 678.6 mm
12 Way Vertical PDU 759.6 mm 780.6 mm
Surge Protected PDU